How to Access Homeless Services in Whatcom County Schools

Seeking services for school
aged children at risk of
homelessness/unstably

housed or currently homeless?

Identify what district the
student is/will be enrolling in

Contact district McKinney-
Vento/Homeless Liaison to
seek services

District McKinney-Vento/Homeless Liaison Contact List:

See back side for
more information on
what McKinney-
Vento is and what
services could be
provided

NOOKSACK VALLEY

Mike Sidwell

360-988-4754 ext. 3213 (office)
360-201-8286 (cell)
Mike.sidwell@nv.k12.wa.us

Fax: 360-988-8983

MERIDIAN

Alicia Roberts

360-318-2486 (office)
360-988-1949 (cell)
Aroberts@meridian.wednet.edu

LYNDEN

Margaret Vailencour
360-354-1549 (office)
360-318-4966 (cell)
Vailencourm@lynden.wednet.edu

FERNDALE

Kim Bunch
360-383-9432
Kim.bunch@ferndalesd.org

Anna Hernandez

360-354-1549 (office)
360-815-4028 (cell)
HernandezA@Ilynden.wednet.edu
Fax: 360-354-8443

Fax: 360-383-9230

Fax: 360-398-8966

BLAINE

Julie Butschli
360-332-0740 (office)
360-559-5837 (cell)
Jbutschli@blainesd.org
Fax: 360-332-0555

Lummi NATION

Rachel Entz

360-758-4337 (office)
360-319-6784 (cell)
Rachel.entz@lummi-k12.org

BELLINGHAM
Emily Humphrey-Krigbaum
360-393-8738

Emily.humphrey-
krigbaum@bellinghamschools.org
Jami Pitman

360-306-2462
Jami.pitman@bellinghamschools.org

MT. BAKER

Christina Ortiz

360-617-4511
Cortiz@mtbaker.wednet.edu
Sierra Gonzales

(360) 617-4406
Sgonzales@mtbaker.wednet.edu
Kate Davies (Mon/Tues/Wed)
360-617-4303
Kdavies@mtbaker.wednet.edu
Fax: 360-383-2059



mailto:jbutschli@blainesd.org
mailto:Kim.bunch@ferndalesd.org
mailto:Vailencourm@lynden.wednet.edu
mailto:HernandezA@lynden.wednet.edu
mailto:Cortiz@mtbaker.wednet.edu
mailto:Sgonzales@mtbaker.wednet.edu
mailto:Kdavies@mtbaker.wednet.edu
mailto:aroberts@meridian.wednet.edu
mailto:Mike.sidwell@nv.k12.wa.us
mailto:emily.humphrey-krigbaum@bellinghamschools.org
mailto:emily.humphrey-krigbaum@bellinghamschools.org
mailto:Jami.pitman@bellinghamschools.org
mailto:Rachel.entz@lummi-k12.org

2YoU/DIOIAIS MMM * DIOIAIIS®SSIIDWIoOY * SHIT-80£-008-1
:uonedNpP3 SSIPLUOH 104 J33ud) |[euoiiEN 313 1oejuod
‘Spaau [BUOIIEINPA S,UBIP|IYD JNOA YIIM BDURISISSE Jayliny paau nok Jj

Jaz =
ST eerqe
. e

SN"BM 2T @ PISS9|aWOH 30BJUO0D [BI0] JOJ BPIS JUOIS IS

J0jBeWpI0O)) J8jS Uosier] [ea07]

uauppy> abo-jooydsaid inok 10f 3)qo)ipap spioddns aq Aow os)p 313y | "3)qoEDAD aq Abw spioddns
PUD S3a0IAI3S JDYM N0 pulf 0] UOSIDI] JD20] 3y IPD3U03 ‘3)qibna aq Abw uaippys inok anaiaq nok Jj

"Spaau s,uaipiyd JnoA o} Buipiodoe
‘sjuapnis Jaylo o] papiaoid asoy) 0] ajgeieduwiod S3IIAISS [BUOHEINDD IAIDIIY -
“siy} 1sonbai noA J1 ‘uibuo Jo jooY2S aY) WOl pue 0] uoleuodsuel] aAIR23Y -

‘uois12ap sl jeadde o] ybu 1noA jJo noA uuojul pue uonisod sy Jo uoneuejdxs
uaUM B yum noA apiaold 1snu 1DUISIP 3yl uay] ‘uaippiyd JnoA Jo 1saiajul
1S2Q 2y} Ul Jou Si 12913S NOA |00YIS 2y} 1By) SaA1I2q JIUISIP [00YIS Ul ] .

"21qISe3a) S1 pue 32uasajald InoA si eyl il ‘(pajjoiua
1Se] a1oMm ASU] U2ium Ul [ooyds 241 Jo pasnoy Ajuauewliad uaym papuane Aau
jooyas ayy) wbuo jo jooyds nay) Buipuajie anunuUOI JO JOOYIS [BI0] 2} Ul jjoJul] -

“SJUSWINDJ0P papaau siayieb jooyds ay) IIum SISSeD puajle pue [ooyds ul jjoJul -

JUSWIOJUD 10}
painbal Ajjeuniou syjuswnoop Bunjoe] i uaAa ‘AjRleIpSLWIWI [OOYDS Ul jjoJudl -

‘uoneanp2 J1ignd 3jeudoidde ‘931) B SAI929Y -

10} 1Y BLI Y} 2ADY UIP|IYD 2]qIBI12 INOA

*1ov OQUIA-AauundW |osapaf
ay3 sapun suona3azosd pup s3ybis uiniad sof Afijonb Aow uaipys abp-jooyds INOA

diyspaey >1wouoda 1o buisnoy jo ssoj 03 anp ajdoad sayjo yum dn pajgnog
4
uoijels uiesy 1o snq Jo ‘buipjing pauopueqe jied ‘Jed e uj
4
uonepowwodde ajenbape aAijeusajje ue jo ypej ayy o3 anp punoibdwed 1o 230w e uj

L 2
193j3ys e uj

‘SNOLLVMNLIS ODNIMOTIO4 3HL
40 ANV NI SIAI'T ATIWVH HNOA I

SLN3IdJdVd d04
NOILVANAJdOEdNI1



